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Very Averag

Excellent Good Good e Poor Total
Content and Coverage 73% 21% 6% 1% 0% 100%
Adequacy of the core 61% 26% 12% 0% 0% 100%
courses
Enhancement of 59% 26% 3% 3% 0% 100%
communication skill
Enhancement of 66% 18% 0% 3% 1% 100%
personality
Enhancement of 63% 21% 5% | % 0% 100%
employability
Applicability to the 66% 20% 14% 0% 0% 100%
solution for the local
problems
Enhancement of 59% 24% 1 6% 0% 0% 100%
knowledge

Practical content in the 59% 26% | 4% | % 0% 100%
curriculum

Adequacy of the 56% 24% 1 7% 1% 2% 100%
elective courses
Ordering of the 64% 20% 15% 1% 0% 100%
courses
Examination system 62% 22% 13% 1% 2% 100%
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Conclusion :- Feedback response from the parents indicated on an
average high satisfaction rate on different Academic facilities and
Non academic facilities. Almost all the parameters’ overall rating
fell between good and excellent.
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Very
Excellent |Good Good [Average |Poor [Total
Content and Coverage 54% 20%] 26%) 19 0% 100%
Adequacy of the core courses 40% 39% 20% 19 0% 100%
Enhancement of 36% 41% 22%] 19 0% 100%
communication skill
Enhancement of personality 46%) 22% 23% 9% 0% 100%)
Enhancement of employability 46% 30% 24%| 0% 0% 100%
Applicability to the solution 56% 31% 12% 0% 0% 100%
for the local problems
Enhancement of knowledge 43% 33%] 23%] 2% 0% 100%
Practical content in the 48%] 29% 22% 19 0% 100%
curriculum
Adequacy of the elective 45% 27% 28% 0% 0% 100%
courses
Ordering of the courses 44% 39%) 17% 0% 0% 100%
Examination system 39% 41% 19% 19 0% 100%
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Conclusion :- Feedback response from the parents indicated on an average high
satisfaction rate on different Academic facilities and Non academic facilities. Almost all
the parameters’ overall rating fell between good and excellent on syllabus content,
curriculum and curriculum delivery.
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Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor  Total

Content and Coverage 51% 25%  21% 3% 0% 100%
Adequacy of the core 45% 36% 18% 0% 0% 100%
courses
Enhancement of 38% 35%  25% 2% 0% 100%
communication skill
Enhancement of personality 34% 36%  26% 2% 1% 100%
Enhancement of 44% 32%  24% 0% 0% 100%
employability
Applicability to the solution 50% 31%  16% 2% 0% 100%
for the local problems
Enhancement of 28% 27%  39% 5% 0% 100%
knowledge
Practical content in the 33% 29%  33% 4% 1% 100%
curriculum
Adequacy of the elective 34% 30%  30% 5% 1% 100%
courses
Ordering of the courses 37% 36%  24% 2% 0% 100%
Examination system 36% 30%  27% 4% 2% 100%
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Conclusion :- Feedback response from the parents indicated on an average high satisfaction
rate on different Academic facilities and Non academic facilities. Almost all the
parameters’ overall rating fell between good and excellent on content in the syllabus.
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